
PROPOSAL

Drawn ApprovedJB

Bower Street, Manly

No Parking

Existing “No 

Stopping”

Proposed “No Parking 

(10am-4pm Sat, Sun & 

Public Holidays)

Existing

“No Parking”

Existing

“No Parking” 

Existing

“No Stopping”

Bower St

86

68

68

44

56

69

87

Proposed “No Parking 

(10am-4pm Sat, Sun & 

Public Holidays)

80

50-52

Key:

Existing No Parking

Existing No Stopping

Proposed No Parking (10am-4pm Sat, 

Sun & Public Holidays) 



No. 88

No. 91No. 89



No. 81

No. 79



No. 73

No. 71



No. 80

No. 68No. 70

No. 78



No. 56

No. 50-52



No. 48
No. 46

No. 44 No. 42



No. 43

No. 47


